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Tafla 1: Virkjanasaga 1930-2017

Table 1: Installed electrical capacity 1930-2017

Virkjun/Power Plant

Ellidadr
Ellidadr
Fjardard
BUdara
Elliadr
Laxérvatn
Fossar
Liésafoss
Budara
Lax
Gardsa
Lax
Lisafoss
Skeidsfoss
Fossar
Andakill
Budara
Fiardard
Gonguskardsa
frafoss
Lax
Laxérvatn
bvers
Ritkandi

Grimsd
Miolka
Reidhjalli
Steingrimsstod
Steingrimsstod
frafoss

bverd

Myrara
Namafiall
Burfell
Smyrlabjargad
Burfell

Burfell
Andakill

Laxa
Blaevardalsa
Lagarfoss
Miolka
Skeidsfoss
Krafla
Svartsengi
Sigalda
Saengurfoss
Sigalda
Svartsengi
Hrauneyjafoss
Hrauneyjafoss
Blaevardalsa
Sleitustadavirkjun
Svartsengi
Blanda
Reidhjalli
Blanda
Svartsengi
Krafla

Burfell
Nesjavellir
Reykjanes
Burfell
Svartsengi
Sultartangi
Huasavik
Sultartangi
Nesjavellir
Vatnsfell
Botnsd
Tunguvirkjun
Rollulaekjavirkjun
Vatnsfell
bverd
Sandarvirkjun
Beinarvirkjun
Hvestuvirkjun
Kidarvirkjun
Kerahnjdkavirkjun
Stuttarvirkjun
Nesjavellir
Bleevardalsd
Mdlarvirkjun
Arteigsvirkjun

Hellisheidi
Reykjanes
Tungudalsvirkjun
Hellisheidi
Svartsengi
Gonguskardsa
Karahnjakavirkjun
Lagarfoss

Lindd

Lj6ésa

Selarvirkjun
Hellisheidi
Husavik
Bjolfsvirkjun
Gulsvirkjun
Arteigsvirkjun
Mijolka
Hellisheidi
Mijolka

Belgsholt
Breidadalsvirkjun
Skogargerdi
Budarhals
Kéldukvislarvirkjun
Hafid
Bugavirkjun
Rjukandi

Habzer

Fossar
beistareykir

Ar/Year

1913
1921

Uppsett rafafl/Installed
electrical capacity [kW]

40

1.032

688

80

130

1.440

200

600

8.800

65

2.500

174

2.500

5.800

1.600

3.660
45

40
1.064
31.000
9.000
280
560
840
1.600
2.800
2.400

13.200
13.200
16.800

1.176

3.200
105.000
1.000
35.000
70.000
4.540
13.500

8.000
5.700
1.600
30.000
2.000
50.000

100.000
6.000
70.000
140.000

1.430

90.000
100.000

33.000
30.000
1.064
690.000
19.200
638
980
170
90.000
2.000
6.400
3.400

1.200
90.000
1.300

456
145
95.000
2.790
1.800
40

840
1.200

45.000

Samtals/ Total [kW]

40
1.072

2.692.364

Samtals/
Total [MW]

1.000

1172
1232
1.262
1.307
1.307
1.307
1.307
1.352
1.353
1.354
1.354
1.355
1.356
1.356
1.356
1.386
1.386
1.389
1.390
1.390
1.480
1.580
1.581
1.614
1.644
1.642
2.332
2.352
2.352
2.353
2.353
2.443
2.441
2.448
2451
2.452
2.453
2.543
2.544
2.544
2.545
2.545
2.640
2.643
2.645
2.645
2.646
2.647
2.647
2.692

Uppruni

Vatnsaflsvi
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jargvarmavirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
ardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
ardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
ardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
ardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
ardvarmavirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Jardvarmavirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vindaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vindaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun
Vindaflsvirkjun
Vatnsaflsvirkjun

Jarvarmavirkjun

Source

Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Geothermal
Hydro
Geothermal
Geothermal
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Geothermal
Hydro
Geothermal
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Geothermal
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Geothermal
Hydro
Wind
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Hydro
Wind
Hydro
Hydro
Wind
Hydro
Geothermal




